
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30
£1.90
£1.90
£1.00
£2.20
£1.90

Tea And Coffee
Americano                             £2.00
Cappuccino                             £2.20
Latte                              £2.20
Flat White                            £2.20
Espresso                             £1.95
Macchiato                            
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate                 
English Breakfast Tea              
Other Teas                            
Babyccino
Iced Coffee
Iced Tea                           

Soft Drinks
Juices                                                                 £2.20
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade                                  £2.20                   
Aqua Panna,  Glass/Bottle   £1.95/£3.95                 
San Pellegrino,  Glass/Bottle            £1.95/£3.95          
Fentiman’s Lemonade                           £2.95
Fentiman’s Ginger Beer                                        £2.95
Smoothies (ask for flavours)                          £2.85



Long Cocktails
Mojito                                                                  £6.75
Bacardi, sugar syrup, lime juice, fresh mint and a dash of 
soda. Strawberry and raspberry options also available.

Gin Fix                                                                 £6.75
Hendricks gin, sugar syrup, St Germain elderflower liqueur, 
lemon juice, cucumber, cranberry juice and apple juice, over 
crushed ice.

Long Island Iced Tea                               £6.50                      
Gin, vodka, rum, tequila, cointreau, freshly squeezed lemon 
and lime juice and sugar syrup topped with a dash of coke.           

Passion Kiss                                                         £6.75
Finlandia vodka, Passoa passion fruit liqueur, lime juice, 
sugar syrup, pineapple juice, frresh mint and 
a splash of soda.

Wine Cooler                                £6.95
Finlandia vodka, St Germain elderflower liqueur, Arpeggio 
white wine, sugar syrup, lime juice, grapes and a 
splash of soda.

Short Cocktails
Bramble                     £6.75
Plymouth gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup with a drizzle of 
Chambord.

Basilicata                                                             £6.75
Finlandia vodka, sugar syrup, lemon juice, fresh basil, fresh 
mint, grapes, topped with crushed ice.

Toblerone                                                      £6.75                      
Frangelico, Baileys and Kahula, topped with double cream 
and honey over crushed ice.

Mint Julep                                £6.50
Makers Mark bourbon, sugar syrup, lime and fresh mint.



Champagne Cocktails
Classic Champagne Cocktail                        £8.95
Henriot Brut Champagne, Hennessy VS, brown sugar and a 
splash of Angostura bitters.

Chambord Royale                                                £8.95
Chambord, Henriot Brut Champagne, with a 
raspberry garnish.                                                                    

Bellini                                 £6.50
Funkin peach, raspberry or strawberry pureé, lemon juice, 
sugar syrup, Archers, topped up with Prosecco.

Martini Cocktails
Daiquiri                                £6.75
Bacardi Oro, sugar syrup, lime juice, and Angostura bitters 
served either straight up or frozen, raspberry or 
strawberry flavoured.

Passiontini                                                           £6.75
Passoa passion fruit liqueur, Stoli vanilla vodka, sugar syrup 
and lime juice. Served with a shot of Prosecco on the side.

Summer Breeze                                                    £6.50
Stoli raspberry vodka, cranberry juice, sugar, lime 
and cucumber.

Cosmo de Paris                                                    £6.50
Finlandia vodka, St Germain elderflower liqueur, sugar syrup 
and lime, with flamed orange zest.

Cosmopolitan                                                      £6.75
Finlandia vodka, Cointreau, lime juice and cranberry juice, 
with flamed orange zest.



£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.95
£3.20
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.10

£2.95
£2.95
£3.10
£3.50
£3.20
£4.35
£3.80

£2.95
£3.10
£3.25
£3.40
£4.45
£2.95

£2.95
£3.10
£2.90

Spirits
Aperitifs 50ml
Campari               
Martini Dry               
Martini Bianco              
Martini Rosso                        

Vodka 25ml
Finlandia               
Belvedere Pure             
Stoli Orange                         
Stoli Vanilla                         
Stoli Razberi                         
Ketel One Citrus              

Gin 25ml
Plymouth
Bombay Dry    
Bombay Sapphire              
Hendricks              
Tanqueray               
Tanqueray 10                        
No. 209               

Rum 25ml
Bacardi               
Bacardi ORO               
Bacardi Oakheart             
Havana 7yr               
Havana Cuban Barrel              
Sailor Jerry’s                         

Tequila 25ml
Ocho Blanco                         
Ocho Reposado              
Sauza Blanco                          



Whisky
Whiskey Blended 25ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label              
Monkey Shoulder               
Jamesons                

Cognac 25ml
Hennessey VS               
Hennessey Fine               
Hennessey XO                

Whisky Malts 25ml
Glenmorangie              
Glenfiddich 15yr                                       
Dalwhinnie 15yr                
Ardberg                 
Lagavulin 16yr                
Laphroiag 10yr                
Yamazaki 12yr                

Whiskey American 25ml
Jack Daniels                            
Jack Daniels Single Barrel                

Bourbon 25ml
Makers Mark                           
Woodford Reserve                
Knob Creek                           

£3.45
£3.50
£2.95

£3.00
£4.50
£9.75

£3.30
£3.35
£4.25
£3.65
£4.70
£3.30
£4.45

£3.00
£4.70

£3.20
£3.90
£3.50



Liqueurs
Disaronno Amaretto 25ml              
Chambord 25ml               
Baileys 50ml                         
Drambuie 25ml               
Frangelico 25ml               
Cointreau 25ml               
Kahlua 25ml                          
Midori 25ml                         
Limoncello 25ml               
Tia Maria 25ml              
Tuaca 25ml                         

Beers
Bottled Beers
Budvar                           
Corona                          
Peroni                           
Becks                          
Becks Alcohol Free                        
Magners Irish Cider 568ml                        
Magners Pear Cider 568ml  
Rekorderlig, Pear, Strawberry & Lime or
Wild Berries                      

Draught Beer and Real Ale
Please see our blackboards for our offering

 

£2.90
£2.85
£3.25
£2.85
£2.85
£2.90
£2.90
£2.85
£2.90
£2.85
£2.80

£3.70
£3.90
£3.70
£3.50
£2.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50


