Tea And Coffee

Americano	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.20
Latte	£2.20
Flat White	£2.20
Espresso	£1.95
Macchiato	£2.00
Mocha	£2.30
Hot Chocolate	£2.30
English Breakfast Tea	£1.90
Other Teas	£1.90
Babyccino	£1.00
Iced Coffee	£2.20
Iced Tea	£1.90

Soft Drinks

Juices	£2.20
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade	£2.20
Aqua Panna, Glass/Bottle	£1.95/£3.95
San Pellegrino, Glass/Bottle	£1.95/£3.95
Fentiman's Lemonade	£2.95
Fentiman's Ginger Beer	£2.95
Smoothies (ask for flavours)	£2.85

Long Cocktails

Mojito £6.75

Bacardi, sugar syrup, lime juice, fresh mint and a dash of soda. Strawberry and raspberry options also available.

Gin Fix £6.75

Hendricks gin, sugar syrup, St Germain elderflower liqueur, lemon juice, cucumber, cranberry juice and apple juice, over crushed ice.

Long Island Iced Tea

£6.50

Gin, vodka, rum, tequila, cointreau, freshly squeezed lemon and lime juice and sugar syrup topped with a dash of coke.

Passion Kiss £6.75

Finlandia vodka, Passoa passion fruit liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, pineapple juice, frresh mint and a splash of soda.

Wine Cooler £6.95

Finlandia vodka, St Germain elderflower liqueur, Arpeggio white wine, sugar syrup, lime juice, grapes and a splash of soda.

Short Cocktails

Bramble £6.75

Plymouth gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup with a drizzle of Chambord.

Basilicata £6.75

Finlandia vodka, sugar syrup, lemon juice, fresh basil, fresh mint, grapes, topped with crushed ice.

Toblerone £6.75

Frangelico, Baileys and Kahula, topped with double cream and honey over crushed ice.

Mint Julep £6.50

Makers Mark bourbon, sugar syrup, lime and fresh mint.

Champagne Cocktails

Classic Champagne Cocktail

£8.95

Henriot Brut Champagne, Hennessy VS, brown sugar and a splash of Angostura bitters.

Chambord Royale

£8.95

Chambord, Henriot Brut Champagne, with a raspberry garnish.

Bellini

£6.50

Funkin peach, raspberry or strawberry pureé, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Archers, topped up with Prosecco.

Martini Cocktails

Daiquiri

£6.75

Bacardi Oro, sugar syrup, lime juice, and Angostura bitters served either straight up or frozen, raspberry or strawberry flavoured.

Passiontini

£6.75

Passoa passion fruit liqueur, Stoli vanilla vodka, sugar syrup and lime juice. Served with a shot of Prosecco on the side.

Summer Breeze

£6.50

Stoli raspberry vodka, cranberry juice, sugar, lime and cucumber.

Cosmo de Paris

£6.50

Finlandia vodka, St Germain elderflower liqueur, sugar syrup and lime, with flamed orange zest.

Cosmopolitan

£6.75

Finlandia vodka, Cointreau, lime juice and cranberry juice, with flamed orange zest.

Spirits

Aperitifs 50ml Campari Martini Dry Martini Bianco Martini Rosso	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
Vodka 25ml Finlandia Belvedere Pure Stoli Orange Stoli Vanilla Stoli Razberi Ketel One Citrus	£2.95 £3.20 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £3.10
Gin 25ml Plymouth Bombay Dry Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray Tanqueray 10 No. 209	£2.95 £2.95 £3.10 £3.50 £3.20 £4.35 £3.80
Rum 25ml Bacardi Bacardi ORO Bacardi Oakheart Havana 7yr Havana Cuban Barrel Sailor Jerry's	£2.95 £3.10 £3.25 £3.40 £4.45 £2.95
Tequila 25ml Ocho Blanco Ocho Reposado Sauza Blanco	£2.95 £3.10 £2.90

Whisky

Whiskey Blended 25ml Johnnie Walker Black Label Monkey Shoulder Jamesons	£3.45 £3.50 £2.95
Cognac 25ml Hennessey VS Hennessey Fine Hennessey XO	£3.00 £4.50 £9.75
Whisky Malts 25ml Glenmorangie Glenfiddich 15yr Dalwhinnie 15yr Ardberg Lagavulin 16yr Laphroiag 10yr Yamazaki 12yr	£3.30 £3.35 £4.25 £3.65 £4.70 £3.30 £4.45
Whiskey American 25ml Jack Daniels Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£3.00 £4.70
Bourbon 25ml Makers Mark Woodford Reserve Knob Creek	£3.20 £3.90 £3.50

Liqueurs

Disaronno Amaretto 25ml	£2.90
Chambord 25ml	£2.85
Baileys 50ml	£3.25
Drambuie 25ml	£2.85
Frangelico 25ml	£2.85
Cointreau 25ml	£2.90
Kahlua 25ml	£2.90
Midori 25ml	£2.85
Limoncello 25ml	£2.90
Tia Maria 25ml	£2.85
Tuaca 25ml	£2.80

Beers

Bottled Beers	
Budvar	£3.70
Corona	£3.90
Peroni	£3.70
Becks	£3.50
Becks Alcohol Free	£2.95
Magners Irish Cider 568ml	£4.95
Magners Pear Cider 568ml	£4.95
Rekorderlig, Pear, Strawberry & Lime or	£4.50
Wild Berries	

Draught Beer and Real Ale

Please see our blackboards for our offering